11 ieHb

ByTep6pos ¢ CbipoM
Kawa nwéHHasa
KodeliHbIin HannToK
PacconbHuK
KoTneTta 13 roBsguHbl
MakapoHHble
[Momunaopbl cBexme
Coyc

Yain

"Xre6';

NToro:

2 I IgHb
ByTepbpop ¢ konbacol
Kawua pucoBas
3anekaHKa u3 TBopora
Yain
L1 13 cB. KanycTbl C
KapTodenem
Pblba npunyLleHHas
[Mope KapTogebHoe
CBékna BapéHas
Coyc
Komnot
Xne6
NToro:

MEHIO HA 10 IHEN

Bec B rp.

50
200
200

> 250

100
180
50
50
200

270 ::

50
200
200
200
250

100
180
50
50
200
270

benkn,  XXupbl,
rp. rp.
7.57 5,66
6,23 4,71
1,53 154
1,26 4,22
1265 ' 533V
5,54 0,45
0,55 01
0,35 0,84
20,52 v 243 .
/56,2 1 ,2528 .
5,67 7,18
4,79 4,05
23,41 15,82 .
1,18 4,17
9,25 03
239 .5,23
045 , i~
0,35 0,84
0,44 -
20,52 2,43
68,45 40,02

Yrnesopgpl

rp.

14,43
32,11
15,49
14,07
14,65
40,83
19
2,77
13,49
134,19
283,93

14,43
29,31
17,23
13,49
7,22

0,29
20,98
3,22
L2,77.
29,07
134,19
272,20

YTBepxgato:

OnpekTtop T'AMOY CO

Bur.
«C», Mr

OHeprer.
LIeHHOCTb

138,94
195,75
81,94
99,30
157,17
189,53
10,70
20,04
53,96 70
640,71
1588,04

145,02
172,85
304,94
53,96
71,13

40,86
140,55
14,68
20,04
118,04 70
640,71
1722,78



3 1 geHb

Auo BapéHoe
KaLa nwéHHasa
Kakao ¢ MO/IoKOM
bopLy, 13 cB. KanycThbl
"ynaw 3 roBaguHbl
Puc

Kanycta mopckas
Coyc

Cok

Xneb

MToro:

4 A oeHb
ByTepbpog ¢ cbipom
KaLua pucoBas
Yaii
PacconbHUK
TedTenn U3 roBaguHbI
Mope KapTohenbHoe
KanycTta TyLléHas
Coyc
Kucenb
Xneb6
NToro:

57 feHb

ByTepbpos ¢ Mac/iom cn.

Kalwua repkynecosast
KodheiHblin HanmMToK
LLn 13 cB. KanycTbl C
KapTodenem
MeyeHb TyLLEHadA
Mpeua

Orypubl cBexxue
Coyc

Yaii

Xneb

NToro:

Bec B p.

40
200
200
250

50
180

50

50
200
300

50
200
200
250
115
180
180

50
200
270

50
200
200
250

50
180
50
50
200
270

Benku,
rp.

4,22
6,23
4,02
121
12,27
3,94
0,45
0,35

22,80
55,49

7,57
4,79

1,26
12,68
2,39
2,82
0,35

20,52
52,38

2,37
5,73
1,53
1,18

11,46
6,07
0,36
0,35

20,52
49,57

XKupel,
rp.

4,01
4,71
3,44
4,17
9,39
6,06
01
0,84
2,7
35,42

5,66
4,05

4,22

8,5
5,23
5,01
0,84

2,43
35,94

16,13
5,79
1,54
4,17

6,54
1,49

0,84

2,43
38,93

Yrnesopapl
rp.

0,17
32,11
18,58
9,63
5,56
42,63
15
2,77
22,0
149,10
284,05

14,43
29,31
13,49
14,07
12,73
20,98
12,58
2,77
19,27
134,19
273,82

15,0
33
15,49
7,22

3,65
43,99
0,92
2,77
13,49
134,19
240,02

OHeprer.
LIEHHOCTb

53,65
195,75
121,36
80,89
155,83
240,82
8,70
20,04
88,00
711,90
1676,94

138,94
172,85
53,96
99.30
178,14
140,55
106,69
20,04
77,08
640,71
1628,26

214,65
88,23
81,94
71,13

119,30
213,65
512
20,04
53,96
640,71
1508,73

Bur.
«C», Mr

70

70

70



6 11 fieHb

ByTepbpos ¢ cbipom
Kawa nwéHHasa
KodpeliHbIin HanUTOK
bopLy, 13 cB. KanycTbl
KoTneta 13 Kypbl
MakapoHHbIe
MopkoBb BapéHas
Coyc

Komnot

Xne6

NToro:

7 A oeHb
ByTepbpog ¢ konbacoii
3anekaHka 13 TBopora
Kalua pucoBas
Yain
PacconbHMK
Pbi6a npunyLieHHas
Mope KapToenbHoe
CBékna BapéHas
Coyc
Cok
Xneb
nToro:

811 ieHb
Anuo BapéHoe
Kawa nwéHHasa
Kakao ¢ monokom
LLIn n3 cB. KanycTbl €
KapTodenem
"ynaw 13 roBsguHbl
Puc
Mopckas KanycTa
Coyc
Yaii
Xneb
UToro:

Bec B

.

50
200
200
250
100
180

50

50
200
270

50
200
200
200
250
100
180

50

50
200
270

40
200
200
250

50
180
50
50
200
300

benku,

rp.

7,57
6,23
153
121
11,1
7,86
1,55
0,35
0,44

20,52

57,26

'5,67
23,41
4,79

1,26
9,25
2,39
0,45
0,35

20,52
68,09

4,22
6,23
4,02
1,18

12,27
3,94
0,45
0,35

22,8
55,46

benku,
rp.

5,66
4,71
1,54
4,17
5,52
2,8

2,58
0,84

2,43
27,67

7,18
15,82
4,05

4,22
03
5,23

0,84

2,43
40,07

4,01
4,71
3,44
4,17

9,39
6,06

04
0,84

2,7
35,42

Yrnesofbl
rp.

14,43
32,11
15,49
9,63
14,34
57,48
8,21
2,77
29,07
134,19
312,73

14,43
17,23
29,31
13,49
14,07
0,29
20,98
3,22
2,77
22,0
134,19
271,98

0,17
32,11
18,58
7,22

5,56
42,63
15
2,77
13,49
149,10
273,13

DHeprer.
LleHHOCTb

138,94
195,75
81,94
80,89
151,44
286,56
62,26
20,04
118,04
640,71
1728.99

145,02
304,94
172,85
53,96
99,30
40,86
140,55
14,68
20,04
88,00
640,71
1720,91

53,65
195,75
121,36
71,13

155,83
240,82
8,70
20,04
53,96
711,90
1633,14

Bur.
«C», Mr

70

70

70



Bec B p.

9 11 ieHb
ByTep6pos ¢ Cbipom 50
Kawa pucoBas 200
Yaii 200
bopuy 13 cB. KanycTbl 250
TedTenun ns Kypbl 115
Mope KapToensHoe 180
KanycTa TyLléHas 180
Coyc 50
Kucenb 200
Xne6 270
NToro:

10 1 feHb
ByTepbpoz ¢ Macnom cr. 50
Kalua repkynecosas 200
KodheiHbIin HanuToK 200

Cyn KapTo(enbHbIn ¢ 250
ropoxom

MNeyeHb TYLLEHAS 50
["peyva 180
Orypubl cBexune 50
Coyc 50
Komnot 200
Xne6 270
NToro:

benku,
rp.

7,97
4,79

121
11,05
2,39
2,82
0,35

20,52
50,70

2,37
5,73
153
1,16

11,46
6,07

0,36

0,35

0,44

20,52

49,99

benku,
rp.

5,66
4,05

4,17
5,53
5,23
5,01
0,84

2,43
32,92

16,13
5,79
1,54
4,17

6,54
1,49

0,84

2,43
38,93

Yrnesogbl
rp.

14,43
29,31
13,49
9,63
12,73
20,98
12,58
2,77
19,27
134,19
269,38

15,0
33
15,49
2,04

3,65
43,99
0,92
2,77
29,07
134,19
250,42

DHeprer.
LileHHOCTb

138,94
172,85
53,96
80,89
144,89
140,55
106,69
20,04
77,08
640,71
1576,60

214,65
88,23
81,94
50,33

119,30
213,65
5,12
20,04
118,04
640,71
1552,01

C60pHUK peuenTyp 61104 1 KynnHapHbIX n3aennii 2008 r. MonyHoBa, S1ab3nHa.

Bur.
«C», Mr

70

70



